REGISTER OF PREMISES WITH AN ANIMAL ACTIVITY LICENCE
LAST REFRESHED 05/06/2023 AT 12:00:28 PM

KEY

P - SELLING ANIMALS AS PETS
C - BOARDING CATS

D - DOGS IN KENNELS

B - DOG BREEDING
E - KEEPING OR TRAINING ANIMALS FOR
EXHIBITION

HB - HOME BOARDING DOGS
DD- DOGGY DAY CARE
HH - HIRING OUT HORSES

LICENSABLE ACTIVITIES

ADDRESS STAR LICENCE | LICENCE
RATING| ISSUED EXPIRY

130310 AJ'S FURRY FRIENDS PRIVATE ADDRESS
163894 AUNTY BEV'S HOME PRIVATE ADDRESS X
BOARDING
173355 BELLY RUBS PRIVATE ADDRESS X
130290 BRIAN COLLIER (DOG PRIVATE ADDRESS X
BOARDING)
169837 CHARLIE’S CANINE PRIVATE ADDRESS X X
COMPANIONS
152790 DANIXARIS PRIVATE ADDRESS X
133897 DOGGY'S DOLITTLE UNIT 2, WHEATSHEAF INDUSTRIAL X
LIMITED ESTATE LABTEC STREET SWINTON
SALFORD M27 8SF
171723 ECCLES SIXTH FORM ECCLES COLLEGE CHATSWORTH ROAD X
COLLEGE ECCLES M30 9FJ
134208 FOUR ACRES DOGGY DAY PRIVATE ADDRESS X
CAMP
131911 JOLLYES THE PET UNIT 9B, WEST ONE RETAIL PARK X
SUPERSTORE WEST ONE WAY SALFORD M50 1ZD
130255 K&C RIFT VALLEY PRIVATE ADDRESS X
CICHLIDS UK
149149 M44 ANIMAL PRIVATE ADDRESS X
170190 MS COLETTE JOYCE PRIVATE ADDRESS X
143998 MS JULIE PILKINGTON PRIVATE ADDRESS X
130242 OASIS AQUARIUM 8 GREAT CLOWES STREET SALFORD X
M7 1RE

Page 1 of 2

4

w Ul - BN

01/04/2021
29/03/2022

10/05/2023
27/01/2022

01/12/2022

21/02/2022

01/04/2021

26/01/2023

01/04/2021

01/01/2019

01/01/2019

09/08/2021
12/12/2022
29/09/2020
10/01/2022

31/03/2024
28/03/2025

09/05/2024
26/01/2025

30/11/2023

20/02/2024

31/03/2024

25/01/2026

31/03/2025

31/12/2024

31/12/2024

10/09/2023
11/12/2023
30/09/2023
09/01/2025



REGISTER OF PREMISES WITH AN ANIMAL ACTIVITY LICENCE
LAST REFRESHED 05/06/2023 AT 12:00:28 PM

KEY

P - SELLING ANIMALS AS PETS HB - HOME BOARDING DOGS B - DOG BREEDING

C - BOARDING CATS DD- DOGGY DAY CARE E - KEEPING OR TRAINING ANIMALS FOR
D - DOGS IN KENNELS HH - HIRING OUT HORSES EXHIBITION

LICENSABLE ACTIVITIES

REFERENCE ADDRESS STAR LICENCE LICENCE
RATING| ISSUED EXPIRY

136323 OSCAR'S PALS PRIVATE ADDRESS 3 01/04/2021 31/03/2025
141668 PARKS AND PAWPRINTS  PRIVATE ADDRESS X 5 01/04/2021 31/03/2024
167701 PAULA'S PAW PALACE PRIVATE ADDRESS X X 1 20/10/2022 19/10/2023
130245 PETS AT HOME UNIT 38, REGENTS PARK ORDSALL X 5 01/01/2022 31/12/2024
LANE SALFORD M5 3TP
130251 PETS AT HOME UNIT G4, ELLESMERE RETAIL PARK X 5 18/01/2022 29/01/2025
NEW ELLESMERE APPROACH WORSLEY
SALFORD M28 3UD
133636 POOCH CENTRAL PRIVATE ADDRESS X 5 01/04/2021 31/03/2024
155480 RACHEL’S DOG CLUB UNIT 111 105-107 BROUGHTON LANE X 1 06/11/2020 05/11/2023
SALFORD M7 1UH
141295 SD EXCLUSIVE DOG PRIVATE ADDRESS X 5 14/02/2022 13/02/2025
BOARDING
130297 SWINTON DOG TRAINING PRIVATE ADDRESS X 3 11/02/2022 10/02/2025
AND DAY CARE CENTRE
130298 WAGS DOGGY DAY CARE UNIT 8 16-26 HOLLOWAY DRIVE X 3 01/01/2020 07/03/2025
CENTRE WORSLEY M28 2LA
148437 WORTON PRIVATE ADDRESS X 3 28/01/2022 27/01/2025

Page 2 of 2



