REGISTER OF PREMISES WITH AN ANIMAL ACTIVITY LICENCE LAST REFRESHED 05/06/2023 AT 12:00:28 PM

KEY

P - SELLING ANIMALS AS PETS

C - BOARDING CATS

D - DOGS IN KENNELS

HB - HOME BOARDING DOGS

DD- DOGGY DAY CARE

HH - HIRING OUT HORSES

B - DOG BREEDING

E - KEEPING OR TRAINING ANIMALS FOR

EXHIBITION

LICENSABLE ACTIVITIES

REFERENCE	BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS	Р	С	D	НВ	DD	нн	В	E	STAR RATING	LICENCE ISSUED	LICENCE EXPIRY
130310	AJ'S FURRY FRIENDS	PRIVATE ADDRESS				Χ					5	01/04/2021	31/03/2024
163894	AUNTY BEV'S HOME BOARDING	PRIVATE ADDRESS				X					4	29/03/2022	28/03/2025
173355	BELLY RUBS	PRIVATE ADDRESS				Χ					1	10/05/2023	09/05/2024
130290	BRIAN COLLIER (DOG BOARDING)	PRIVATE ADDRESS				X					5	27/01/2022	26/01/2025
169837	CHARLIE'S CANINE COMPANIONS	PRIVATE ADDRESS				X	X				1	01/12/2022	30/11/2023
152790	DANIXARIS	PRIVATE ADDRESS							Χ		3	21/02/2022	20/02/2024
133897	DOGGY'S DOLITTLE LIMITED	UNIT 2, WHEATSHEAF INDUSTRIAL ESTATE LABTEC STREET SWINTON SALFORD M27 8SF					X				1	01/04/2021	31/03/2024
171723	ECCLES SIXTH FORM COLLEGE	ECCLES COLLEGE CHATSWORTH ROAD ECCLES M30 9FJ								X		26/01/2023	25/01/2026
134208	FOUR ACRES DOGGY DAY CAMP	PRIVATE ADDRESS					X				3	01/04/2021	31/03/2025
131911	JOLLYES THE PET SUPERSTORE	UNIT 9B, WEST ONE RETAIL PARK WEST ONE WAY SALFORD M50 1ZD	Х								3	01/01/2019	31/12/2024
130255	K&C RIFT VALLEY CICHLIDS UK	PRIVATE ADDRESS	Х								5	01/01/2019	31/12/2024
149149	M44 ANIMAL	PRIVATE ADDRESS				Χ					4	09/08/2021	10/09/2023
170190	MS COLETTE JOYCE	PRIVATE ADDRESS							Χ		1	12/12/2022	11/12/2023
143998	MS JULIE PILKINGTON	PRIVATE ADDRESS							Χ		5	29/09/2020	30/09/2023
130242	OASIS AQUARIUM	8 GREAT CLOWES STREET SALFORD M7 1RE	Х								3	10/01/2022	09/01/2025

REGISTER OF PREMISES WITH AN ANIMAL ACTIVITY LICENCE LAST REFRESHED 05/06/2023 AT 12:00:28 PM

KEY

P - SELLING ANIMALS AS PETS

D - DOGS IN KENNELS

C - BOARDING CATS

HB - HOME BOARDING DOGS **DD**- DOGGY DAY CARE

HH - HIRING OUT HORSES

B - DOG BREEDING

E - KEEPING OR TRAINING ANIMALS FOR

EXHIBITION

LICENSABLE ACTIVITIES

REFERENCE	BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS	Р	С	D	НВ	DD	нн	В	E	STAR RATING	LICENCE ISSUED	LICENCE EXPIRY
136323	OSCAR'S PALS	PRIVATE ADDRESS				Χ					3	01/04/2021	31/03/2025
141668	PARKS AND PAWPRINTS	PRIVATE ADDRESS				X					5	01/04/2021	31/03/2024
167701	PAULA'S PAW PALACE	PRIVATE ADDRESS				X	Χ				1	20/10/2022	19/10/2023
130245	PETS AT HOME	UNIT 38, REGENTS PARK ORDSALL LANE SALFORD M5 3TP	X								5	01/01/2022	31/12/2024
130251	PETS AT HOME	UNIT G4, ELLESMERE RETAIL PARK NEW ELLESMERE APPROACH WORSLEY SALFORD M28 3UD	X								5	18/01/2022	29/01/2025
133636	POOCH CENTRAL	PRIVATE ADDRESS				X					5	01/04/2021	31/03/2024
155480	RACHEL'S DOG CLUB	UNIT 111 105-107 BROUGHTON LANE SALFORD M7 1UH					X				1	06/11/2020	05/11/2023
141295	SD EXCLUSIVE DOG BOARDING	PRIVATE ADDRESS				X					5	14/02/2022	13/02/2025
130297	SWINTON DOG TRAINING AND DAY CARE CENTRE	PRIVATE ADDRESS					X				3	11/02/2022	10/02/2025
130298	WAGS DOGGY DAY CARE CENTRE	UNIT 8 16-26 HOLLOWAY DRIVE WORSLEY M28 2LA					X				3	01/01/2020	07/03/2025
148437	WORTON	PRIVATE ADDRESS							Χ		3	28/01/2022	27/01/2025